
VM Kvalet 2011 F1

Pl Förare Klubb Åtvid Partille Malmö Ö-köp Malmö Totalt

1 Michael Landrud Sv. Scalextricsklubben 17 21 0,95 20 20 78

2 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 21 8 10 18 15 64

3 Viktor Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 10 9 8 15 17 51

4 Danne Ax Åtvidabergs MK 15 11 12 10 0,95 48

5 Christer Helgesson Malmö SRC 11 10 13 13 9 47

6 Michel Lorin Sv. Scalextricsklubben 7 20 9 5 41

7 Torgny Nordgren Åtvidabergs MK 13 15 13 41

8 Eric Signal GO 69 8 0,98 9 11 8 36

9 Bo Åkesson Malmö SRC 0,97 2 17 7 10 36

10 Kennet Signal GO 69 4 13 0,98 4 3 24

11 Pigge Elfström Malmö SRC 3 7 0,98 12 22,98

12 Jesper Brommesson Åtvidabergs MK 1 6 6 3 6 21

13 Simon Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 9 8 2 0,96 19,96

14 Janne Ekman GO 69 17 1 18

15 Heléne Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 6 4 7 17

16 Lasse Törn GO 69 15 0,99 15,99

17 Johan Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 5 3 6 0,99 14,99

18 Mikael Svensson Team Birka 4 8 2 14

19 Victor Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 5 5 4 14

20 Thomas Werner Sv. Scalextricsklubben 0,99 5 2 0,97 0,98 8,97

21 Rolf Ax Åtvidabergs MK 2 0,99 0,96 1 0,97 4,96

22 Axel Werner Sv. Scalextricsklubben 3 3

23 Gunnar Åmell Mullsjö 0,99 0,94 1,93

24 Lasse Pettersson GO 69 1 1

25 Mikael Gustavsson Team Birka 1 1

26 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 0,98 0,98

27 Jens Strand 0,97 0,97



VM Kvalet 2011 ES 32
Pl Förare Klubb Åtvid Partille Malmö Ö-köp Malmö Totalt

1 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 21 21 21 16 11 79

2 Eric Signal GO 69 17 10 17 13 15 62

3 Michael Landrud Sv. Scalextricsklubben 10 8 20 20 58

4 Christer Helgesson Malmö SRC 15 13 17 9 54

5 Michel Lorin Sv. Scalextricsklubben 13 9 8 17 47

6 Bo Åkesson Malmö SRC 6 11 8 11 13 43

7 Viktor Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 8 9 11 10 0,95 38

8 Kennet Signal GO 69 5 15 0,98 9 1 30

9 Lasse Törn GO 69 17 7 24

10 Heléne Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 2 10 11 23

11 Pigge Elfström Malmö SRC 0,98 15 0,99 6 22,97

12 Jesper Brommesson Åtvidabergs MK 9 4 3 5 3 21

13 Danne Ax Åtvidabergs MK 0,98 5 13 1 0,99 19,99

14 Torgny Nordgren Åtvidabergs MK 11 1 7 19

15 Jens Strand Malmö SRC 5 6 8 19

16 Thomas Werner Sv. Scalextricsklubben 3 6 4 3 5 18

17 Simon Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 7 3 4 14

18 Johan Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 0,99 2 7 0,98 10,97

19 Lasse Pettersson GO 69 7 7

20 Janne Ekman GO 69 0,99 6 6,99

21 Rolf Ax Åtvidabergs MK 1 1 0,97 2 0,97 4,97

22 Victor Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 4 0,96 4,96

23 Axel Werner Sv. Scalextricsklubben 4 4

24 Janne Andersson MK Stenung 2 2

25 Mikael Svensson Team Birka 2 2

26 Gunnar Åmell Mullsjö 0,98 0,94 1,92

27 Mia Ekman GO 69 0,99 0,99



VM Kvalet 2011 ES 24
0

Pl Förare Klubb Åtvid Partille Malmö Ö-köp Malmö Totalt

1 Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 21 20 21 18 20 82

2 Michael Landrud Sv. Scalextricsklubben 15 18 10 20 18 71

3 Eric Signal GO 69 17 9 8 13 15 54

4 Michel Lorin Stockholm SC 13 15 6 10 44

5 Christer Helgesson Malmö SRC 9 9 19 37

6 Danne Ax Åtvidabergs MK 0,98 8 17 9 0,94 34,98

7 Viktor Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 0,96 7 1 15 9 32

8 Torgny Nordgren Åtvidabergs MK 6 11 11 28

9 Bo Åkesson Malmö SRC 10 5 11 1 27

10 Jens Strand Malmö SRC 13 8 4 25

11 Simon Gustavsson Åtvidabergs MK 0,95 13 0,95 8 22,9

12 Janne Ekman GO 69 15 7 22

13 Kennet Signal GO 69 2 11 6 0,97 6 19

14 Johan Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 7 3 4 0,99 14,99

15 Pigge Elfström Malmö SRC 5 0,94 7 0,92 13,86

16 Jesper Brommesson Åtvidabergs MK 8 2 0,99 0,99 0,98 11,98

17 Christoffer Karlsson Åtvidabergs MK 11 11

18 Tomas Nilsson GO 69 10 10

19 Mikael Gustavsson Team Birka 5 5 10

20 Heléne Bergman Åtvidabergs MK 3 4 3 10

21 Mikael Svensson Team Birka 4 4 1 0,93 9,93

22 Victor Thorsson Åtvidabergs MK 2 5 2 9

23 Lars Harrysson Åtvidabergs MK 7 7

24 Mia Ekman GO 69 6 0,96 6,96

25 Thomas Werner Sv. Scalextricsklubben 0,97 3 3,97

26 Rolf Ax Åtvidabergs MK 0,99 0,99 0,95 0,98 3,91

27 Janne Andersson MK Stenung 3 3

28 Magnus Helgesson Malmö SRC 0,96 0,94 0,95 2,85

29 Christian Johansson Team 21 2 2

30 Pierre Gryth Slotdogs 1 1

31 Jonny Johansson Bjärke SCC 1 1

32 Lasse Pettersson GO 69 0,98 0,98

33 Lasse Thörn GO 69 0,98 0,98

33 Jimmy Nilsson GO 69 0,97 0,97

35 Joel Hallberg Åtvidabergs MK 0,97 0,97

35 SvenOlo9f Pettersson Ronneby 0,96 0,96


